WEEK

14:00

15:00
15:00

16:00
16:00

17:00
17:.00

18:00
18:00

19:00
19:00

20:00
20:00

21:00
21:00

22:00

MONDAY

18/feb
15.00-22.00

DANCE LITTLE BIG
STUDIO HALL HALL

Street
soccer
8-16

ears

Street
soccer
with
Street -
society

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
19/feb 20/feb
15.00-22.00 15.00-22.00
DANCE LITTLE BIG DANCE LITTLE BIG
STUDIO HALL HALL (§ STUDIO HALL HALL

Break /
Hip Hop
6-14

Yoga
16+ years

pakour.dk

Street
Basket

P EETE Street

soccer
Hip Hop with
14+ years Street-
society
+
Panna
House

Capoeira
18+ years

parkour.dk

Street Fit
16+ years

BOOKED

THURSDAY
21/feb
15.00-22.00

DANCE LITTLE BIG
STUDIO HALL HALL

Street
Basket

Parkour
8-12
years

parkour.dk

OPEN TRAINING

FRIDAY

22/feb
15.00-22.00

DANCE LITTLE BIG
STUDIO HALL HALL

OPEN

SATURDAY SUNDAY
23/feb 24/feb
14.00-21.00 14.00-21.00

DANCE LITTLE BIG
STUDIO HALL HALL

DANCE LITTLE BIG
STUDIO HALL HALL

Parkour

6-9 years Parkour

jam
13+ years
Parkour
9-12
years

Street
soccer
has
priority

Street
soccer
has
priority




