WEEK 8	MONDAY 18/feb 15.00-22.00			TUESDAY 19/feb 15.00-22.00			WEDNESDAY 20/feb 15.00-22.00			THURSDAY 21/feb 15.00-22.00			FRIDAY 22/feb 15.00-22.00			SATURDAY 23/feb 14.00-21.00			SUNDAY 24/feb 14.00-21.00		
	DANCE STUDIO	LITTLE HALL	BIG HALL	DANCE STUDIO	LITTLE HALL	BIG HALL	DANCE STUDIO	LITTLE HALL	BIG HALL	DANCE STUDIO	LITTLE HALL	BIG HALL	DANCE STUDIO	LITTLE HALL	BIG HALL	DANCE STUDIO	LITTLE HALL	BIG HALL	DANCE STUDIO	LITTLE HALL	BIG HALL
14:00 - 15:00																	Parkour 6-9 years			Parkour jam	
15:00 - 16:00											·						Parkour 9-12 years			13+ years	
16:00 - 17:00			Street soccer 8-16 years			Street- mekka Girls 10 - 15 years	Break / Hip Hop 6-14 years	pakour.dk		stepz.dk	Parkour 8-12 years	Street Basket 6-10 years		Scoot 6-15 years			Street soccer has priority		Yoga 16+ years	Street soccer has priority	
17:00 - 18:00	×			Yoga 16+ years		Street Basket 10-15	Street Basket 10-15 <u>years</u> Street Basket														
18:00 - 19:00	stepz.dk	parkour.dk	Street soccer with Street - society	Capoeira 18+ years		Street Basket 15+ years		rs s	Street soccer with Street- society + Panna House		parkour.dk										
19:00 - 20:00		р.					Hip Hop 14+ years														
20:00 - 21:00					Street Fit 16+ years		stepz.d k														
21:00 - 22:00																					

BOOKED

OPEN TRAINING

OPEN

